
S.No

1 Name of Listed Entity :

2 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security :

3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)( c )  : 

3a.  If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending  :

3b.  If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment    :

4 Declaration: 

4(i) Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

4(ii) Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?

4(iii) Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

4(iv) Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

4(v) Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible 

Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall 

not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above 

table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.
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No

No
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December 31, 2015

Particulars

Rane Engine Valve Limited

NSE: RANEENGINE

BSE: 532988

Reg 31(1)(b)



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Class eg: 

X

Class 

eg:y

Total

(A)

Promoter & Promoter 

Group 14 3435576
- -

3435576 51.13 3435576
- 3435576

51.13
- - - - - -

3435576

(B) Public 5283 3283416 - - 3283416 48.87 3283416 - 3283416 48.87 - - - - - - 3024625

(C)

Non Promoter- Non 

Public
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(C1) Shares Underlying DRs - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(C2)

Shares held by 

Employee Trusts
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Total 5297 6718992 - - 6718992 100.00 6718992 - - 100.00 - - - - - - 6460201

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerialize

d form

(XIV)No. of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 

(A+B+C)

No.

(a)

As a % of 

total Shares 

held

(b)

No.

(a)

Category

(I)

Category of shareholder

(II)

Nos. of 

shareholders

(III)

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares held

(IV)

Partly 

paid-up 

equity 

shares 

held

(V) As a % of 
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Shares pledged 

or otherwise 

encumbered

(XIII)

No. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts

(VI)

Total nos. 

shares held

(VII) = 

(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding 
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(X)



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Class X ClassY Total

'(1) Indian

(a)
Individuals/Hindu undivided 

Family 13 4522
- -

4522 0.0673 4522
-

4522 0.0673
- - - - - - 4522

CHITRA  SUNDARESAN
1 189 - - 189 0.003 189 - 189 0.0028 - - - - - - 189

PUSHPA LAKSHMAN (Jointly with 

LAKSHMAN L) 1 50
- -

50 0.001 50
-

50 0.0007
- - - - - - 50

VINAY LAKSHMAN 1 50 - - 50 0.001 50 - 50 0.0007 - - - - - - 50

LAKSHMAN HARISH 1 50 - - 50 0.001 50 - 50 0.0007 - - - - - - 50

MALAVIKA LAKSHMAN 1 1200 - - 1200 0.018 1200 - 1200 0.0179 - - - - - - 1200

GANESH L (Jointly with 

MEENAKSHI GANESH) 1 85
- -

85 0.001 85
-

85 0.0013
- - - - - - 85

MEENAKSHI GANESH (Jointly 

with GANESH L) 1 50
- -

50 0.001 50
-

50 0.0007
- - - - - - 50

LAKSHMAN L (Jointly with 

PUSHPA LAKSHMAN) 1 50
- -

50 0.001 50
-

50 0.0007
- - - - - - 50

MALAVIKA LAKSHMAN (Jointly 

with HARISH LAKSHMAN) 1 50
- -

50 0.001 50
-

50 0.0007
- - - - - - 50

APARNA GANESH 1 50 - - 50 0.001 50 - 50 0.0007 - - - - - - 50

ADITYA GANESH 1 50 - - 50 0.001 50 - 50 0.0007 - - - - - - 50

SUMANT NARAYAN - ORDINARY 

RESIDENT
1 1524 - - 1524 0.023 1524 - 1524 0.0227 - - - - - - 1524

SUCHITRA NARAYAN - 

ORDINARY RESIDENT
1 1124 - - 1124 0.017 1124 - 1124 0.0167 - - - - - - 1124

b
Central Government/ State 

Government(s)
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

c Financial Institutions/ Banks - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

d Any Other (specify) 1 3431054 - - 3431054 51.065 3431054 - 3431054 51.065 - - - - - - 3431054

RANE HOLDINGS LTD 1 3431054 - - 3431054 51.065 3431054 - 3431054 51.065 - - - - - - 3431054

14 3435576 - - 3435576 51.132 3435576 - 3435576 51.132 - - - - - - 3435576

(2) Foreign

a
Individuals (Non-Resident 

Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

b Government - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

c Institutions - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

d Foreign Portfolio Investor - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

e
Any Other (specify) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

14 3435576 - - 3435576 3435576
-

3435576 51.1323
- - - - -

3435576

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2)Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

(3) The term “Encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.
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Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public Shareholder

Class X ClassY Total

(1) Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds/ - - - - - - - - -

(b) Venture Capital Funds - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(c) Alternate Investment Funds - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(f) Financial Institutions/ Banks 6 9101 - - 9101 0.140 9101 - 9101 0.135 - - - - - - 2219

(g) Insurance Companies 2 83226 - - 83226 1.239 83226 - 83226 1.239 - - - - - - 83226

(h) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

8 92327 - - 92327 1.379 92327 - 92327 1.374 - - - - - - 85445

(2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ 

President of India

1 26250 - - 26250 0.391 26250 - 26250 0.391 - - - - - - -

1 26250 - - 26250 0.391 26250 - 26250 0.391 - - - - - - -

Non-institutions

(a) Individuals -

i

Individual Shareholders holding Nominal 

Share Capital upto Rs.2 Lakhs 5113 1431360 - - 1431360 21.303 1431360 - 1431360 21.3032 - - - - - - 1208660

ii

Individual Shareholders holding Nominal 

Share Capital in excess of Rs.2 Lakhs 17 739633 - - 739633 11.008 739633 - 739633 11.008 - - - - - - 7,39,633

NEMISH S SHAH 1 67900 - - 67900 1.011 67900 - 67900 1.011 - - - - - - 67,900

HITEN ANANTRAI SHETH 1 135778 - - 135778 2.021 135778 - 135778 2.021 - - - - - - 1,35,778

(b) NBFCs registered with RBI 1 7 - - 7 0.000 7 0 7 0.000 - - - - - - 7

MAHAVEER FINANCE INDIA LTD 1 7 - - 7 0.000 7 0 7 0.000 - - - - - - 7

(c) Employee Trusts - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(d) Overseas Depositories

(holding DRs) (balancing figure) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(e) Any Other (specify) 143 993839 - - 993839 14.791 993839 - 993839 14.791 - - - - - - 990880

GAGANDEEP CREDIT CAPITAL PVT LTD 1 81970 - - 81970 1.220 81970 - 81970 1.220 - - - - - - 81970

ENAM SECURITIES PVT LTD 1 478890 - - 478890 7.127 478890 - 478890 7.127 - - - - - - 478890

Bodies Corporate (Indian ), LLP 84 146782 - - 146782 2.185 146782 - 146782 2.185 - - - - - - 145760

Foreign Collaborator 1 252000 - - 252000 3.751 252000 - 252000 3.751 - - - - - - 252000

OCB's 1 200 - - 200 0.003 200 - 200 0.003 - - - - - - -

Rane Engine Valve Limited -  Unclaimed Shares 

Suspense Account
1 13813

- - 13813 0.206 13813 - 13813 0.206 - - - - - - 13813

Kar Mobiles Limited -  Unclaimed Shares 

Suspense Account
1 11994

- - 11994 0.179 11994 - 11994 0.179 - - - - - - 11994

Clearing Members 18 2439 - - 2439 0.036 2439 - 2439 0.036 - - - - - - 2439

NRI's 35 5751 - - 5751 0.086 5751 - 5751 0.086 - - - - - - 4014

5274 3164839 - - 3164839 47.103 3164839 0 3164839 47.103 - - - - - - 2939180

5283 3283416 - - 3283416 48.868 3283416 0 3283416
48.868

- - - - - - 3024625

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares.

(3)Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

(4)Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

(5) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian
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Person in Concert :

Folio  Id Particulars % of Shareholding

SUMANT NARAYAN 1524 0.02

SUCHITRA NARAYAN 1124 0.02

Unclaimed Details :

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total as a 

% of 

Total 

Voting 

rights

No. 

(a)

As a % 

of total 

Shares 

held (b)

No. 

(a)

As a % of 

total Shares 

held (b)

Class X ClassY Total

Custodian/DR Holder

Employee Benefit Trust (under 

SEBI (Share based Employee 

Benefit) Regulations, 2014) - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Total Non-Promoter- Non Public 

Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2) - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Nos. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts (VI)

Shareholding % 

calculated as 

per SCRR, 1957 

As a % of 

(A+B+C2) (VIII)

Category & Name of the 

Shareholders (I)

PAN(II) No. of shareholder (III) No. of fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares held 

(IV)

Partly paid-

up equity 

shares held 

(V)

Total nos. 

shares 

held (VII = 

IV+V+VI)

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

No. of Shareholders No of Shares held

266 25807
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